© 2020 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies.  December, 2020 tc
Document Number: F-27086-16
 schneider-electric.com  |  1Selection Guide
Ball Valve Assemblies with SmartX
Actuators
Product Description
The Schneider Electric VA, VF, and VS-2xx3-xxx-9-xx series Ball Valve

c - Includes valve body, linkage, and anti-rotation clips for spring return and non-spring return
SmartX actuators, listed above. Ordered separately.
Part Numbering System
V x - 2 x x 3 - 5 x x - 9 - x x
Control
Signal Type
A = Two Position
F = Floating
S = Proportional
B = Valve Body &
      Linkagea
      (less actuator)
Connection
3 = Threaded NPT
Port Code
Refer to separate
Port Code table
Configuration
2 = 2-Way
3 = 3-Way
 Actuator Code Valves Used On
       1-1/2" 1-1/2"
  Normal  1/2 to 1" 1-1/4"  to 3" to 2"
Model Code Position Voltage 2-way 3-way 2-way 3-Way 2-Way 3-way
Two-Position
MA40-7040 522 SR Close 120 Vac X X X X X X
MA40-7040 532 SR Open 120 Vac X X X X X X
MA40-7043 526 SR Close 24 Vac X X X X X X
MA40-7043 536 SR Open 24 Vac X X X X X X
Floating
MF41-6043 505 NSR 24 Vac X X X X — —
MF41-6083 506 NSR 24 Vac — — — — X X
MF40-7043 526 SR Close 24 Vac X X X X X X
MF40-7043 536 SR Open 24 Vac X X X X X X
Proportional
MS41-6043 505 NSR 24 Vac X X X X — —
MS41-6083 506 NSR 24 Vac — — — — X X
MS40-7043 526 SR Close 24 Vac X X X X X X
MS40-7043 536 SR Open 24 Vac X X X X X X
Valve Body/Linkage Assembly a VB-22x3-500-9-xx, VB-2313-500-9-xx
SR = Spring Return
NSR = Non-Spring Return
a Includes valve body, linkage, and anti-rotation clips for spring return and non-spring return SmartX
actuators, listed above. Ordered separately.
Note: Not all model configurations are available as factory assemblies. You can purchase the the actuator
and a VB-22x3-500-9-xx valve body and linkage separately for field assembly.
1 2
Material
1 = Nickel/Chromium
Plated Brass
5 = Stainless Steel
1   Normal position for 3-way
spring return ball valve
assemblies refers to A to AB
ports.
3 Stainless steel ball is
available only on 2-way
versions.
     2-way assemblies are only
available in stainless steel;
3-way only available in
nickel/chromium plated
brass.
3
3
4
4
4
Ball Valve Assemblies Using SmartX 5xx Actuators
4  |  schneider-electric.com Selection Guide
December, 2020 tc © 2020 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies.
 Document Number: F-27086-16